
Mass times and intentions for week beginning Sunday 31st December 2017  

 

Saturday/Sunday 
 

6.15pm (Sat) 
8.00am 
9.30am 
11.00am 
5.30pm 

Joaquim De Souza (RIP) 
People of the Parish   
Venturino Nardine (RIP) 
Angelo Caruso (RIP) 
Maria Augusta Froes (Thanks) 

Monday   
New Years Day 

8.00am 
9.30am 
11.00am 

Holy Souls 
Holy Souls 
Konkani Mass 

Tuesday 8.00am Mary Bisbee (ne Battles) (RIP) 

Wednesday 5.45pm Francesco Antonio Mazzotta (RIP)                                     

Thursday 9.00am Deceased Pinto Family (RIP) 

Friday  
 

8.00am 
5.45pm 

Ivan Raccani (RIP) 
Antonio Gracias (RIP) 

Saturday 8.00am 
6.15pm 

Venancia Mendes (Thanks) 
Thanksgiving 

  


