Mass times and intentions for week beginning Sunday 31st December 2017

Saturday/Sunday	6.15pm (Sat)	Joaquim De Souza (RIP)
	8.00am	People of the Parish
	9.30am	Venturino Nardine (RIP)
	11.00am	Angelo Caruso (RIP)
	5.30pm	Maria Augusta Froes (Thanks)
Monday	8.00am	Holy Souls
New Years Day	9.30am	Holy Souls
	11.00am	Konkani Mass
Tuesday	8.00am	Mary Bisbee (ne Battles) (RIP)
Wednesday	5.45pm	Francesco Antonio Mazzotta (RIP)
Thursday	9.00am	Deceased Pinto Family (RIP)
Friday	8.00am	Ivan Raccani (RIP)
	5.45pm	Antonio Gracias (RIP)
Saturday	8.00am	Venancia Mendes (Thanks)
	6.15pm	Thanksgiving